Proc
A0080
S5125
S5125
S5126
S5126
S5160
S5160
S5161
S5161
T1019
T1019
T2001
T2001

Primary Secondary

Mod

u9

u9

u9

u9

u9

u9

Mod
CG, TS
CG, TS
CG, TS
CG, TS

Montana Healthcare Programs Fee Schedule

Community First Choice Services
July 1, 2025

Description
Non-Emergency Transportation - per mile
Specially Trained Attendant
Specially Trained Attendant
Community Supports Services
Community Supports Services
Personal Emergency Response System - Installation and Testing
Personal Emergency Response System - Installation and Testing
Personal Emergency Response - Rental
Personal Emergency Response - Rental
Personal Assistance Services - 15 minutes
Self-Directed Personal Assistance Services - 15 minutes
Medical Escort
Medical Escort

Please see cover page for a complete description

of information contained in the fee schedules.

Page 1

Effective
7/1/2025
7/1/2025
7/1/2025
7/1/2025
7/1/2025
7/1/2025
7/1/2025
7/1/2025
7/1/2025
7/1/2025
7/1/2025
7/1/2025
7/1/2025

Method
Fee Sched
Fee Sched
Fee Sched
Fee Sched
Fee Sched
Fee Sched
Fee Sched
Fee Sched
Fee Sched
Fee Sched
Fee Sched
Fee Sched
Fee Sched

Fees

$0.61
$9.19
$7.57
$8.68
$7.36
$115.17
$115.17
$79.45
$79.45
$9.23
$7.91
$8.83
$7.51



