

Montana Healthcare Programs Fee Schedule
Community First Choice Services
July 1, 2025

Proc	Primary Mod	Secondary Mod	Description	Effective	Method	Fees	PA
A0080	-	-	Non-Emergency Transportation - per mile	7/1/2025	Fee Sched	\$0.61	-
S5125	-	CG, TS	Specially Trained Attendant	7/1/2025	Fee Sched	\$9.19	-
S5125	U9	CG, TS	Specially Trained Attendant	7/1/2025	Fee Sched	\$7.57	-
S5126	-	CG, TS	Community Supports Services	7/1/2025	Fee Sched	\$8.68	-
S5126	U9	CG, TS	Community Supports Services	7/1/2025	Fee Sched	\$7.36	-
S5160	-	-	Personal Emergency Response System - Installation and Testing	7/1/2025	Fee Sched	\$115.17	Y
S5160	U9	-	Personal Emergency Response System - Installation and Testing	7/1/2025	Fee Sched	\$115.17	Y
S5161	-	-	Personal Emergency Response - Rental	7/1/2025	Fee Sched	\$79.45	Y
S5161	U9	-	Personal Emergency Response - Rental	7/1/2025	Fee Sched	\$79.45	Y
T1019	-	CG, TS	Personal Assistance Services - 15 minutes	7/1/2025	Fee Sched	\$9.23	-
T1019	U9	CG, TS	Self-Directed Personal Assistance Services - 15 minutes	7/1/2025	Fee Sched	\$7.91	-
T2001	-	CG, TS	Medical Escort	7/1/2025	Fee Sched	\$8.83	-
T2001	U9	CG, TS	Medical Escort	7/1/2025	Fee Sched	\$7.51	-